
MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP PROGRESS REPORT

District 5M 10MINNESOTA Results as of: 4/30/2021LOCATION

Clubs Members

RESULTS FOR 2020-2021 RESULTS FOR 2020-2021

QUARTER QUARTER
MEMBER GROWTH NET 

GOAL

MEMBER GROWTH 

ACTUAL

DROPPED 

MEMBERS ACTUAL 

(including transfers)

NEW CLUB GOAL NEW CLUBS DROPPED CLUBS

JULY/AUG/SEPT JULY/AUG/SEPT 0  0  0  40  54  45

OCT/NOV/DEC OCT/NOV/DEC 1  1  0  40  115  76

JAN/FEB/MAR JAN/FEB/MAR 1  0  0  40  8  22

APR/MAY/JUNE APR/MAY/JUNE 0  0  0  40  3  0

0

0.4

0.8

1.2

1.6

2

JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE

                                                        

-■- CURRENT YEAR GOALS FOR NEW CLUBS

-●- CURRENT YEAR ACTUAL NEW CLUBS

-▲- LAST YEAR ACTUAL NEW CLUBS

GOALS AND ACTUAL NEW CLUBS CUMULATIVE

-80

-40

0

40

80

120

160

JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE

                                                                  

-■- MEMBER GROWTH NET GOAL

-●- MEMBER GROWTH ACTUAL

-▲- LAST YEAR MEMBERSHIP ACTUAL

GOALS AND ACTUAL MEMBERS CUMULATIVE

DROPPED CLUBS: 0 

 11

 0

 131

 142

671 (53.77%)

577 (46.23%)

 316

 160

DECEASED

CLUB CANCELLED

OTHER

22 CLUBS OF 47 ADDED 1 OR MORE 

NEW MEMBERS

CLICK HERE FOR CUMULATIVE 

MEMBERSHIP DATA

GENDER DISTRIBUTION

MALE

FEMALE

DROPPED MEMBERS

TOTAL

TOTAL FAMILY UNIT MEMBERS

FAMILY MEMBERS PAYING HALF 

DUES

© Copyright 2021, Lions Clubs International, All Rights Reserved.MBR0181 Page 1 of 1

http://www8.lionsclubs.org/reports/ClubHealthAssessment/

