MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP PROGRESS REPORT

LOCATION MINNESOTA

District 5M 10

	Club			Members				
RESULTS FOR 2020-2021				RESULTS FOR 2020-2021				
QUARTER	NEW CLUB GOAL	NEW CLUBS	DROPPED CLUBS	QUARTER ME	MBER GROWTH NET GOAL	MEMBER GROWTH ACTUAL	DROPPED MEMBERS ACTUA (including transfers)	
JULY/AUG/SEPT	0	0	0	JULY/AUG/SEPT	40	54	45	
OCT/NOV/DEC	1	1	0	OCT/NOV/DEC	40	115	76	
JAN/FEB/MAR	1	0	0	JAN/FEB/MAR	40	8	22	
APR/MAY/JUNE	0	0	0	APR/MAY/JUNE	40	3	0	
2 1.6 1.2 0.8 0.4 0 JULY AL	JG SEPT OCT	NOV	DEC JAN FEB	MAR APR	MAY JUNE	-■- CURRENT YEAR GO - ●- CURRENT YEAR ACTU	CTUAL NEW CLUBS	
120 80 40 0						-■- MEMBER GROWTH - ● - MEMBER GROWTH - ▲ - LAST YEAR MEMBER	H ACTUAL	
-80 JULY	AUG SEPT OC	T NOV	DEC JAN FEE	B MAR APR	MAY JUNE			
DROPPED CLUBS: 0 22 CLUBS OF 47 ADD NEW MEMBERS DROPPED MEMBERS				ED 1 OR MORE	GENDER DISTRIBUTION MALE 671 (53.77%) FEMALE 577 (46.23%)			
	INDLICO	, <u> </u>			TOTAL FARMS	LINIT MEMBERS	24	
DECEASED		11 CI	CLICK HERE FOR CUMULATIVE		TOTAL FAMILY	TOTAL FAMILY UNIT MEMBERS 316		

OTHER

CLUB CANCELLED

CLICK HERE FOR CUMULATIVE

0

131

142

FAMILY MEMBERS PAYING HALF

DUES

160

Results as of: 4/30/2021